<O ESRBE

7 D_-_CHAMWIN

DC110

RBHLFERAF Bt
ENGINE PARTS

S B O3 B
N

0 SR R A



E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

E-5

E-6

E-7

E-8

E-9

E-10

E-11

E-12

E-13

E-14

E-15

E-16

E-17

H =
(INDEX TO ENGINE GROUP)

Lﬁfﬂ%éﬂﬁ: ...................................................... 1
Cylinder head

WUATHLHK  wvvevesnnrenseneeseeseeemmtumiiinnssnneeseeseeeneeannannes 9
Camshaft & Valve

EZETARIEALE +oeeeeeererennennmnnianssnnenneeriieunttssenaenes 3
Cylinder

E HEE@EH;'S’E“{Z'X ......................................................... 4
Left Crankcase

E HEE@EH;'S@{Z'X ......................................................... 5
Right Crankcase

BRCISAT B vvevensnssnsesseseeenneumnnnuonisnsesseesseeseenmeanssnsons 6
Tensioner

HUIHZEZHAE +oeeereerrrennenmmnniannennerneernieintisaneenees 7
0il pump

T‘B@‘(%/E\%% ......................................................... 8
Primary Clutch

?ﬁé}(%é\%& ........................................................ 10
Sub Clutch

TS B ATLAL] oveoeeeeneresnseontantiiniiitiineiiintiinniinnninnes 11
Starter shaft

Hﬂiﬂﬂ&ﬁﬁ% ........................................................... 12
Crankshaft & Piston

£¢$2ﬂ1¢ ............................................................ 13
Drive Shaft ASS’'Y

Eﬁﬂﬂéﬂﬁi ............................................................ 14
Shaft Comp , counter

’}E%’IHL*@ ............................................................ 16
Gear shifting

FOBHIAL  coveererecereonetesntiiniiiniiiniiitiinniiieniaeecannens 17
Starting motor

Eﬁﬁ%\ Tk EEHL .................................................. 18

Left Crankcase Cover & Magnetic Motor

FTHHBHAGZE  eeereeeeereeesnreeeiieeeeieeenraeeeete e ere e aecens 19



E-1 AL Cylinder head
@,
14
Fs gy FIH LR Description H& i
Ref. No. Quantity | Remark

1 [E502A000PW AR S Cylinder head 1
2 |97108014 ELLE P8 X 14 (KFL) Knock pin ®10X14 3
3 |E50B008 AT S 25 4 Gasket, Cylinder head 1
4 DO0B014 A B3 Seal Packing For The Intake 1
5 |L00JQ640PW A (298-18#) Intake pipe 1
6 |96006025ZnNi—1 |BEH#:GB/T5787 (M6 X 25) Bolt GB/T5787 (M6 X 25) 2
7 |E50L016 PP & TX 16X 2. 3 washer & 7X ®16X2.3 4
8 |E50MO70LBX AL LB EEMT Nut M7 4
9  |E500014 AR Sk i 2 s Cylinder Head Cover Seal Packing 1
10 [E53A036PW Aitskss G “DCW” #3#0|Cylinder Head Cover 1
11 |DO0L020 R (26X D13X2) Copper washer (P 6X ®13X2) 1
12 15789060127ZnNi _ [#2=4£:GB/T5789 (M6 X 12) Bolt GB/T5789 (M6 X 12) 1
13 |H02C073 P B/ U /GT250  |rubber gasket 2
14 |E50M017ZnNi ARELL S (M6X37)  |Bolt  (M6X3T) 2
15 |E50D021 KAE2E (CPR6EA-9) Spark plug 1
16 |2E2M068LBX XL IERE (M8 X 48) Stud bolt, exhaust pipe (M8 X 48) 2




E-2 BESHH SV Camshaft & Valves

p 14

\ 13

9

1 12

u‘il]‘

v e—10

2 11 &=

/ — —

P . / [} S

m ; L= {

/ _~11
1 113 _.o-‘ | —
1 ) / .ij'h /
11 / / % EE}
10 / _
9 /
8
7
55
F5 iy T L TR Description HE #iE
Ref. No. Quantity | Remark

1 E50F020 P ARl 2 A Camshaft ass’y 1
2 |E50M068LBX HEWEFE (M6X12) ssembling Bolt (M6X12) 1
3 |EBOF011 1B M BhEEES Sprocker, camshaft 1
4 |E03F012 IERTEEZE (907T9) Timing chain(901ink) 1
5  |E501M068FH HE IR M8 X 22 Bolt M8X22 1
6 |E50F045 #HXT] Intake valve 1
7 E50F064 ST FREE R R Down valve spring seat 2
8 D0O0C043 Py ER 21 0il seal, valve stem 2
9  |E50H026 U Valve spring 2
10  |DO01F034 ST N A o R Up valve spring seat 2
11 [DO01F033 AR Valve clamp 4
12 |E50F000 AR AL Rocker arm 2
13 |E5B0F015 PR Rocker arm shaft 2
14 578905012FH WEHGB/T5789 (M5 X 12) Bolt (M5X12) 2
15 |E50F039 HEX T Exhaust valve 1




E-3 SELAHEM Cylinder
: S
T

= N

FS | smpank B LR H& EHE
Ref. No. Quantity | Remark

1 |E53A038PW S AR Cylinder body 1

2 |E501B010 AR s Gasket, cylinder 1

3 (97108014 SELTES d8X 14 CKFL) Knock pin ®8X 14 2

4 |D008C023 B2 G IR RS A Guiding Wheel 1

5 D17L001 i (DP8X $14X1.2) Copper washer ( d8X & 14X1.2) 1

6 |E03F048ZnNi B SRR RS (M8 X 27|Pin, Guiding Wheel (M8X27.5) 1

7 96006100LBX PEFEGB/T5787 (M6 X 100 ) [Bolt GB/T5787 (M6 X 100) 2




E-4 Y RN Left Crankcase
2 S
| E—
R |
T ™ ‘
1---- — - -
|"1 ———
| — S
ks 4G TR Description R | &
Ref. No. Quantity | Remark
1 |E50A010PW o iR R 2 A Left crankcase 1
2 |E50M001 XL AL A (M7 X 199) Stud A (M7X199) 2
3 196006075ZnNi—1 |#2H£GB/T5787 (M6 X 75) Bolt M6X75 1
4 196006060ZnNi—1 |#&#2GB/T5787 (M6 X 60) Bolt M6X60 10
5 197010014 ERTE (D10X14) Knock pin (®10X14) 2
6 [DOOL191LBX RSB jump ring 1
7 |D0011C024 HAE Flue gas leading 1




E-5 A A A Right Crankcase
2—f J—2
F5 ) BELHR Description HE &
Ref. No. Quantity | Remark
1 E50A020PW i ehEhFE 2 Right crankcase 1
2 |E50M001 BLHZEREA (M7 X 199) Stud A (M7X199) 2
3 FO0C037 AT 38 X 28 44 Strainer, engine oil 1
4 |E04H008 BIRGNR R Spring 1
5 |D001C058 OB ($29.6X3.2) [0-ring  ($29.6X3.2) 1
6  [DOOAO32PW K% Gauze cover 1
7 |E50LO17FH BB 0 6.2X P19X2.5 |washer ($6.2X P19X2.5) 2
8  |578906012LBX  [#ZH:GB/T5789 (M6 X 12) Bolt (M6X12) 2




E-6 R EHLH Tensioner
-
34 o
1| | pe
_ gl
. e \ & o
i Y
B Y
i3 - \ ~
| ) Y &
\ s s
T - | ﬁ_ ﬂl
e | b |
7 4 '
6 ' f—9 12 13
O—10
8- 11
F5 gy T 4L TR Description HE #HiE
Ref. No. Quantity | Remark
1 |p008C023 Bk ik IR e 244 Tensioning Roller 1
2 |E50F043 ok K K A Tensioning Arm 1
3 [E501.264 HE DS 3X ®14.5X10.4 [Sleeve $8.2X & 14.5X10.4 1
4 |E501.049 PEE (b 8. 7TX d25. 7X2. |lwasher d8.5X $25.7X2.5 1
5 |578908025LBX  |#E#GB/T5789 (M8 X 25) Bolt GB/T5789 (M8X25) 1
6 |E50C271 K EATEAR pressing plate 1
7 181906012LBX L IEAT GB/T819 (M6 X 12)|sunk screw GB/T819 ( M6X12 ) 1
8 D002F042 ARk AT A Tensioning Bar group 1
9  [D005H006 Bk ik BT g Spring 1
10 |D00L021 FEHAE (14X d21X 1. 5)Aluminium Washer ® 14 1
11 [DOOE0257ZnNi B IEMI4X 1.5 Sealing Plug M14X1.5 1
12 [D17L001 Hil 258 (D 6. 5X D 13X 1. 2)|[Copper washer (@6.5X ® 13X 1.2) 1
13 |578906018ZnNi  [#Z44:CB/T5789 (M6 X 18) Bolt M6X18 1



作者
作者:



E-7 HLmZE A 0il pump
. D
2 5
| | | :..", ‘
4 ‘ e
g™ ‘ wl [
{ L 3 $ A Ll
- ‘ v Vv o1-7 )
\ 1-5 i
. \ 1 3
e
Fs =) I LR Description HE i
Ref. No. Quantity | Remark
1 |DO11E000 GIREEREAER S 0il Pump Assy 1
1-1 IR Body, 0i1 Pump 1
1-2 GRS Shaft, 0il Pump 1
1-3 IR E Y e Outer Rotor 1
1-4 ML N T Inner Rotor 1
1-5 ML IR 5 25 B 3 Gasket, 0i1 Pump Cover 1
1-6 MR Cover, 0il Pump 1
1-7 BEETM5 X 10 Screw M5X 10 3
2 |[DOOBO17 HLIH IR 25 Jf Gasket, 0il Pump 1
3 |E50E027 RGBT Sprocket Shaft, 0il pump 1
4 |E50E028 NI IR BERS Drive Sprocket,0il pump 1
5 |819060161BX BE4TGB/T818 (M6 X 16 ) Screw M6X 16 2
6 |81906022LBX BEETGB/T818 (M6 X 22 ) Screw M6 X 22 1




E-8

YVIZ A&

PRIMARY CLUTCH

ol

|&2

2—3 G b 9 7

5 2 7 2 7
|11 ul131 15 |T?ﬁ%ﬂij4 [ o] ak
e~ REEE H i -
‘ (r ‘| | | %= ‘ t | |_i|
| 191|125 T15-2 1154
Lffl_z -4 i-1-8 ! i 5|1|5 BE 5'3 I 5'51 A 61-5-71-5-8
Eias Gtig FHAE R Description HE #E
Ref. No. Quantity | Remark
1 |E50G110 I A Clutch body 1
1-1 VIR B & g re AR A A Centrifugal Clutch Outer Assy 1
1-1-1 B G R S e Side Collar 1
1-1-2 VI d B A S Sub_Gear Spring 1
1-1-3 W% B 2 A e 1 P Circlip 1
1-1-4 B I i Sub_Gear 1
1-1-5 W98 B s e o 4 Block Pin 1
1-1-6 VIR LB i ke 24 Primary Driver Gear 1
1-2 W% B 25 B 1) 1
1-2-1 W28 & Bl & 17X d 23|Washer & 17X $23X 1.5 1
1-2-2 W R 2 5 28 A ORFF4E | Tsolator 1
1-2-3 W B & Ay i n) [ e #1%  |Spring 6
1-2-4 L e Roller 6
1-2-5 GIE G e d kA Isolator 1
1-3 VIR & A 1L IR E 8 [Washer 1
1-4 VI B & A4l Internal Circlip 1
1-5 V2% B8 A 7% ol i At Primary Clutch subassembly 1
1-5-1 W% 25 & T 1 £ Circlip 3
1-5-2 IR N Pressing plate 1

,10,




E-8 WEEER

PRIMARY CLUTCH

|1111|13115 | |F F{| (]
% ' \ G I 0 e

| | M LY

=21 ! -2 | 1=

|_1121141f1f6 !_1_2_31 _5|15115315|51 6157158
Fs g EEHLIR Description HE i
Ref. No. Quantity | Remark
1-5-3 IR B & A Wi T 5 35 Belleville spring 1

1-5—4 VIR B & w35 R Cover plate 1

1-5-5 I B s b 3 Spring 3

1-5-6 VIR & A B P A Primary Clutch Weight 3

1-5-7 W E G IR E Clutch Damper Sheath 3

1-5-8 VIR B A o L i Ak Drive Plate 1

2 |E50G120 ]2 B E 28 My A4 2 B Primary clutch proximity assembly 1

2-1 WIS BB & 19X $30]Side Collar (19X 30 X4) 1

2-2 B A Lock Washer 1

23 BT Washer !

2-4 [ BERFM14 Nut M14 1

2-5 W) 2 B £ e Ui i 2% 3 4 Gasket 1

2-6 W% B8 5 4 Vit o Clutch End Cover 1

2=7 BEATM5 X 8 Bolt M5XS8 3

,11,




E-9 REHE SUB_C1UTCH
1
| — 2
2-3 2-4 2-5 3 4
N
0| g -
| Sl 18 1-8 1-91-101-10)
-4 1-51-6 1-51-61-51-61-5 1-7 |
iides PG T LR Description S i
Ref. No. Quantity | Remark
1 [E50G140 IR B A A Collar 1
1-1 KRB L d B A4 Clutch Outer Comp 1
1-2 KRR B 7 0 B H Washer 1
1-3 KRR B G R E R A Clutch Pressure Plate ass’y 1
1-4 KB E R AL Clutch Pressure Plate 1
1-5 IRREE v LR FEB Clutch Friction Disk 4
1-6 IR B P DB EEHE Clutch Plate 3
1-7 RPBE P OLE Centre Of Clutch Cover 1
1-8 IR R Clutch Spring 4
1-9 KRR B2 THIR Clutch Lifter Plate 1
1-10 £ 22 T ME AR M6 X 25 Bolt M6X25 4
2 E50G150 IR G B A 2 R Bk Clutch accessory 1
2-1 WERBE A 2REE & 17X d 27Location Ring 1
2-2 BB A PATE ¢ 17X d23|Collar 1
2-3 HIE b 14.2X $26X3 Washer 1
2-4 [F 48 BEM14 Nut M14 1
2-5 & 6200 Bearing 6200 1
3 |D00G050 I 7 e L A 0il Separator Plate 1
4 |578306020LBX  |WEA2GB/T5783 (M6 X20 )  [Bolt GB/T5789 (M6X20 ) 2

,12,




E-10 BB Starter mechanism
3
1
2
L
‘ \ h/’I 7 —
-1+ \
By P
0- {}’ _f_f_rg_iLf—;—*\
: I
n Y SRR = A |
| | ‘ b ‘ ] |
- | o1
‘ 1_51—61_71:8_.1— 911!;10_____,,
| A=
Fs =) IR Description HE #iE
Ref. No. Quantity | Remark
1 |E501000 AT Starting shaft ass’y 1
1-1 48 16 Shield ring 1
1-2 LS JRE Spring retainer 1
1-3 OB Starting shaft 1
1-4 ROEINSE Start gear 1
1-5 PP (D20X D27X 1) Washer ®20X ®27X 1 1
1-6 Raal) e i Starter drive ratchet 1
-7 TR JEE Ratchet friction spring 1
1-8 418 20 Shield ring 1
1-9 B E Collar 1
1-10 AL E Resetting spring 1
1-11 S Washer 1
2 |D001C016 JE ¢ 13. 7X $24X5 0il Seal ¢13.7X $24X5 1
3 |L00QD38IDYH  |iEahfFss, (T-163%#) Kick-edal ass’y 1
3-1 A E Kick—edal 1
3-2 B F2GB5783 M8 X 25 Bolt M8X25 1

,13,




E-11 Bl & JHE Crankshaft & Piston
F5 oy FEAE LR Description g &I
Ref. No. Quantity | Remark
1 E501J000 B AR AT R Crankshaft & Connecting Rod 1
1-1 Hli7K63/22 Bearing 63/22 2
1-2 A Al Crankshaft, RH 1
1-3 AT Connecting Rod 1
1-4 e hk Bearing 1
1-5 HH A Crankshaft pin 1
1-6 e AR Crankshaft, LH 1
1-7 4 [ Woodruff Key 1
1-8 1ER E 35 Drive Sprocket, Timing 1
2 |D00JO11 1 FE 4 44 Circlip 2
3 E50J012 i FEAH Piston pin 1
4 |E531J014 e Piston 1
5 |E53J013 T ZEN A Piston ring set 1
5-1 I — Piston ring First 1
5-2 WIS Piston ring Second 1
5-3 WA S 0il ring combination 1

,14,




E-12 EHAMH Drive Shaft ASS’Y
Fs gy FIH LR Description H& i
Ref. No. Quantity | Remark

1 [E501K030 T Principal shaft ass’y 1

1-1 T Principal shaft 1

1-2 T =R (227) 3rd Gear, principal shaft 1

1-3 iR Spline Shaft Washer 2

1-4 PR P 17 Circlip 2

1-5 BRI PO 2 (24T) 4th Gear, principal shaft 1

1-6 F i R4 15 (18T) Second Gear, Countershaft 1

1-7 HE b 12X $23X1 Washer ¢ 12X ¢23X1 1
2 2766001 B2 6001 Bearing 6001 1
3 12766203 f1 7K 6203 Bearing 6203 1

_15_




E-13 BB Shaft Comp , counter
T 1101_11112‘ ’ﬁ%@
\‘\_ y
— s | L]
1-151716
s -7 T
i e g FIMH LR Description S ik
Ref. No. Quantity | Remark

1 E501K040 Bl 2H A Countershaft ass’y 1
1-1 B 9 17.2X $26X 1.2  |Washer ¢&17.2X $26X1.2 1
1-2 Bl — RS A 5 2nd Gear, countershaft (28T) 1
1-3 BH Jg i3 Friction Spring 1
1-4 FE $20.2X $27X3.5  |Sleeve ¢20.2X $27X3.5 1
1-5 B kAR Gear Shift Drum Locking Plate 1
1-6 AL Zh EI countershaft 1
1-7 B $20.2X $33X 1.6  |Washer $33X $20.2X1.6 1
1-8 TN At B A B Spline Shaft Washer 1
1-9 AE BB Thrust Washer 1
1-10 EI AR PO RS U5 5 (22T) 4th Gear, countershaft (22T) 1
1-11 PN LB 2R B Spline Shaft Washer 1
1-12 5P 4 18 20 Circlip 1
1-13 Bl =R 5% (25T) 3rd Gear, countershaft (25T) 1
1-14 HPE b 15X $25X1.0 Washer ¢ 15X $25X1.0 1
1-15 Bl — 84 5% (34T) first Gear, countershaft 1
1-16 Bl — BRI E ¢ 15X ¢ 18[Sleeve d 15X ¢ 18X 9.5 1
1-17 P b 12X d23X 1 Washer & 12X $23X1 1

,16,




E-13 B34 1 Shaft Comp , counter

— \1101‘111‘12‘ ‘ g.$7i@

— _ 1-131-14
- 115‘ L=L5
‘\_\

e 1-1% T

i e gy FIMH LR Description 6 i
Ref. No. Quantity | Remark

2 2766203 Hh 7K 6203 Bearing 6203 1

3 |D001C008 i (d17X $29X5) 0il seal (d17X $29X5) 1

4 D007K014 B3RS 428-13T Driving sprocket 428-13T 1

5 |D002K013CX TS [ e AR Driving sprocket fixing plate 1

6 |578306010LBX  [GB/T 5783/M6X10 Bolt M6X10 2

7 2766201 6201 Bearing 6201 1




E-14 =L Gear shifting
Fs ) FIH LR Description H& i
Ref. No. Quantity | Remark
1 E50K060 AR B R Drum Set, Gearshift 1
1-1 AR g 2 A Gear Shift Drum 1
1-2 TUEBGEM A P4X12.7  |Pin ®4X12.7 5
1-3 FEMCER A P3X 10 Pin ®3X 10 2
1-4 TR MR Cam 1
1-5 12 FEGB/T5789 (M6X20)  |Bolt GB/T5789 (M6 X 20) 1
1-6 fih S 5EpL S5 Spring 1
1-7 4 3 fi <k Moving Contact 1
2 |E501D030 B4 A A Lock plate ass’y 1
2-1 RN Lock BODY 1
2-2 4RO PE D 20X 2.4 0il ring ®20X2.4 1
3 W2 GB/T5789M6 X 18 Bolt M6X18 /GB5789 1
4 |E50K000LBX o p B A A Gearshift Shaft Assy 1
5 DOOKO70 AR Y e AR A Gearshift Locating Plate 1
6 |DOOH009 AR AR R Strongback Spring 1
7 |D00K024 PR R e LIRS Bolt 1
8 |E50C026 Herldhyhdt ¢ 11.6X ¢ 22X|0i1 seal, d11.6X $22X7 1
9  |LOOBX419DYH AR o FE AR K Shift Lever As 1
9-1 RIS shift lever Weldment 1
9-2 7N FIEATGB5783 (M6 X 20)  |Bolt (M6 X 20) 1

,18,




B L

Starting motor

Fs Ihg T 42 TR Description g EIE
Ref. No. Quantity | Remark
1 E50D000LBX Fo Bl AL A Starting motor 1
1-1 E S LA Starting motor subassembly 1
1-2 OFF. 35 548 D 16 X D 3. 2 0-Ring 1
2 |E50K020 LB 56 il Double Gears Shaft 1
3 |E50K019 SRV 5 Double gears 1
4 [E50K021 LB Fe Gear 1
5 290212717 AR ©21 X @27 X 17. 5|Needle Bearing ®21X ®27X17.5 1
6 196006032ZnNi—2 [#2k:GB/T5787 (M6X32 )  |Bolt M6X 32 2

,19,




E-16 EElsE BENL Left Crankcase Cover & Magnetic Motor
F5 i BEAELHR Description B | &
Ref. No. Quantity | Remark
1 E50D060 Tk LS 2 A Magneto Rotor assembly unit 1
1-1 R B Ay Starting Clutch 1
1-2 WL FAE Magneto Rotor Assy 1
1-3 PIZSIRET (M6 X 18) Bolt (M6X18) 6
2 503L197 B @ 10.5X @24 X3 [Washer & 10X $24X3 1
3 617710000LBX BEREGB/T6177 (M10X1.25 |Nut GB/T6177 (M10 X 1. 25) 1
4 196006020LBX M2 FEGB/T5787 (M6 X 20) Bolt GB/T5787 (M6 X 20) 3
5 96006016LBX 1242 GB/T5787 (M6 X 16) Bolt GB/T5787 (M6 X 16) 2
6 |E504D070 HEHLE TALT Magneto Stator Assy 1
7 E501B001 JE B 5 25 3 Gasket, Crankcase, LH 1
8 197008014 FENLE $8X 14 Set Pin $8X14 2
9 E53A040MSH2KB | /£ Hif 35 Crankcase Cover, LH 1
10 |E50L014LBX PRI =S Overflow Pipe Clip 1
11 196006035ZnNi—1 |#F2GB/T5787 (M6 X 35) Bolt ( M6X35) 8
12 |DO0CO52 /NP FL 55 078 B A.C Generator Cap 1
13 |DOOA042MSH2 IINLFLEE Rear—left Cover 1
14 1960060287ZnNi—1 |#F2GB/T5787 (M6 X 28) Bolt GB/T5787 (M6 X 28 ) 2
15 |LOOWG600 FGdE Rear—-left Cover 1

,20,




E-17 1 i RIGHT CRANKCASE COVER
R 10 10
—8 |
- RN e, LIS
1 T : cemn—l) 55
4 S
L] s
==
3 | ——p
S ‘ | 10
I|I b o0 *.*I_ ||I l|2 10 10
III I'| III I'lll |I I|I I|II I |
la_1l a2 | 2-5
Ill.J {IH—IZ‘{ j"}l—l i_:’_ __,I
| = =N N
Re)?.;'—o. ity FHAF 2R Description Quﬁity R?;n'fl:k
1 [D003G044 BE A Clutch Cam Plate 1
2 |D00G056 PR Clutch Control Lever 1
3 |D003G045 B A PR RE A A Clutch tappet subassembly 1
3-1 BB Ball Bearing Shelves 1
32 B R A Y Circlip 1
3-3 LR L Spring 1
3-4 ERT Cam Plate 1
3-5 [D005G049LBX G AR R R Clutch Adjusting Bolt 1
4 E501B002 A h b A 55 2 B Gasket. Crankcase Cover, RH 1
5 197008014 SERTANMS X 14 Set Pin M8X 14 2
6 |E50A020PW A e = Right Crankcase Cover 1
7 |D00C0O38LH ML R Dipstick 1
8 |D00C055 OB & 7.5X ¢1.8  |[0-Ring ¢7.5X $1.8 1
9  |DOOL191LBX E R R Clip 2
10 [96006040ZnNi—1 [#2£GB/T5787 (M6 X 40) Bolt (M6 X40) 10
11 {D00C060 O =l ¢ 18X ¢3.5 O-ring 13.8X $2.5 1
12 |D001LO15 HAE DX D 16X 2 Washer ®8.2X ®16X2 1
13 |617008000ZnNi-1 [#ZREMS Nut M8 1

,21,




E-18 A X AR Carburetor. Electric Elements
75 L. HE &
Ref. No. ity FHAF AR Description Quantity | Remark
1 |D001C059 0T 25 B @ 25. 4 X 2. 4 0il ring ®25.4X2.4 1
2 E50C039 AT B AT ©20. 8 Bakelite gasket, carburetor 1
3 960060257ZnNi—1 [#ZEA£5787/M6 X 25 Bolt GB/T5787 (M6 X 25 ) 2
4 |MBNQOOOKB R EIsynY Carburetor Assy. 1 IR
5 |LOOYE050 K 2% CDI 1
6 |PC3E020 1A 15 28 Voltage Regulator 1
7 |NOOFE010 ALK 2R Ignition Coil 1
8  [N57E030 L) 4k B 28 Start Relay 1
9  [LOOE040 AP FLASHER 1

,22,




